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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lone Star 5M 179.750 45.350 43.900 44.950 45.550
11 2 2

503 Harper Sheppard 9.400 9.200 9.0009.000
526 Kendall Barnett 9.100 8.200 9.200
517 Kanesia Wilhite 9.050 9.200 9.3008.600
512 Mollie Mitchell 9.000
528 Annabella Teague 8.800 9.1009.350
507 mirah Grant 9.000 8.850
513 Aleyka Olayo 8.300 8.950
519 Kenley Morales 9.150

2 Achievers 5M 179.250 44.400 45.100 45.000 44.750
32 1 1

521 Madalyn Gonzalez 9.200 8.800 9.1009.250
504 Marlee Tibbels 8.950 9.100
501 Alaina Roberts 8.900 9.200 9.150
510 Jolie Burr 8.800 9.100 8.7009.100
522 Piper McKee 8.550 9.150 8.800
531 Emersen Settlemire 8.850 8.800
511 Hannah Arujo 8.7009.050

3 Empire 5M 177.100 43.950 43.800 44.350 45.000
23 3 3

500 Reece Shepard 9.150 8.900 9.2508.550
527 Elyse Primiano 8.900 8.750
508 Madison Silva 8.700 9.0008.650
520 Chloe Mankarious 8.650 8.500 8.8009.100
523 Mercedes Moon 8.550 9.100 9.2009.000
514 Emily Krull 8.700 9.050
530 Harper Fiebig 8.600
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